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1 Republic Day 26-01-2024 Friday
2 Guru Ravl Das's Jayantl 24-02-2024 Saturday RH
3 Maha Shivratri 08-03-2024 Friday
4 Holl 25-03-2024 Monday
5 Good Friday 20-03-2024 Friday
6 Jamat-UL-Vida 05-04-2024 Friday RH "
7 Gudi Padava / Ugadi 09-04-2024 Tuesday RHe = %}
8 IDU'L Fitr - 11-04-2024 Thursday L
[*} Mahavir Jayantl 21-04-2024 Sunday
10 Buddha Purmima 23-05-2024 Thursday
1 Idu'l Zuha 17-06-2024 Monday
12 Muharram 17-07-2024 Wednesday
13 Independence Day 15-08-2024 Thursday
14 Raksha Bandhan 19-08-2024 Monday RH
15 Janamashtaml (Vaishnavi) 26-08-2024 Monday
16 Ganesh Chaturthi 07-09-2024 Saturday RH
17 id-E-Milad 16-09-2024 Monday
18 Mahatma Gandhl's Birthday 02-10-2024 Wednesday
19 Dussehra 12-10-2024 Saturday
20 Diwali 31-10-2024 Thursday
21 Govardhan Puja 02-11-2024 Saturday RH
22 Chhat Puja 07-11-2024 Thursday RHs
23 Guru Nanak’s Birthday 15-11-2024 Friday
24 Christmas Day 25-12-2024 Wednesday
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1 Summer Vacation 12.05.2024 (Sunday) 20.06.2024 (Thursday) 40 Days
2 Al.:ltum.n Break 08.10.2024 (Tuesday) 17.10.2024 (Thursday) 10 Days / 5/{ m}_
3 Winter Break 24.12.2024 {Tuesday) 12.01.2025 (Sunday) 20 Days .4 I \ q \ ‘ P
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1 Summer Vacation 02.05.2024 (Thursday) 20.06.2024 (Thursday) 50 Days I .
2 Autumn Break 08.10.2024 (Tuesday) 17.10.2024 (Thursday) | 10 Days ?a,gamﬂg'{/l\ml’tal.buha. o |
3 Winter Break 24.12.2024 (Tuesday) 02.01,2025 (Thursday) | 10 Days |
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1 Republic Day 26-01-2024 Friday

2 Guru Ravl Das's Jayantl 24-02-2024 Saturday RH

3 Maha Shivratri 08-03-2024 Friday

4 Holi 25-03-2024 Monday

5 Good Friday 29-03-2024 Friday

6 Jamat-UL-Vida 05-04-2024 Friday RH b

7 Gudi Padava / Ugadi 09-04-2024 Tuesday RHe ™ /g8

8 IDU'L Fitr . 11-04-2024 Thursday L

9 Mahavir Jayantl 21-04-2024 Sunday

10 Buddha Purnima 23-05-2024 Thursday

1 Idu'l Zuha 17-06-2024 Monday

12 Muharram 17-07-2024 Wednesday

13 Independence Day 15-08-2024 Thursday

14 Raksha Bandhan 19-08-2024 Monday RH

15 Janamashtami (Vaishnavi) 26-08-2024 Monday

16 Ganesh Chaturthi 07-09-2024 Saturday RH

17 1d-E-Millad 16-09-2024 Monday

18 Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday 02-10-2024 Wednesday

19 Dussehra 12-10-2024 Saturday

20 Diwali 31-10-2024 Thursday

21 Govardhan Puja 02-11-2024 Saturday RH

22 Chhat Puja 07-11-2024 Thursday RHe

23 Guru Nanak’s Birthday 15-11-2024 Friday

24 Christmas Day 25-12-2024 Wednesday
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1 ‘ Summer Vacation 12.05.2024 (Sunday) 20.06.2024 (Thursday) 40 Days / \ V‘ m}
2 Autumn Break 08.10.2024 (Tuesday) 17.10.2024 (Thursday) 10 Days (&, qz37) \ q ~
3 Winter Break 24.12.2024 (Tuesday) 12.01,2025 (Sunday) 20 Days B T
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